Farwest Golf

div. of Farwest Industries Inc.
4110 N. E. Columbia Blvd
Portland, Oregon 97211

49 CFR 565, VIN identification

#1-#3

#4

#5

#6

#7
#8.

#9
#10
#11
#12- #14

#15 - #17

WMI

Make

Engine type

Brake system

Restraint system

Day/night shift

Mathematical check digit

" Model year

Location of plant
WMI

Sequential

September 10, 2008

1F9

A = Street and Golf
B =4 pass
C = utility

D =36 volt
E =48 volt
G = Gasoline two cylinder
F = Gasoline one cylinder

2 = two wheel rod and cable drum brakes

3 = hydraulic four wheel disk/drum brakes
"4 = electric regeneration over cable drum

2 = both front positions have seat belts
3 = all seat positions have seat belts

1 = day shift
2 = night shift

(per formula in 49 CFR 565)

8 =2008, 9 =2009, A =2010, B=2011,
P = Portland, Or

364

001

Sequential production number will continue until 999, at which time we will revert back to
sequential production number at 001 again



~ Farwest Golf

Division of Farwest Industries Inc.
4110 NE Columbia Blvd,
Poﬁlmd, Oregon 97211

Phone: 503-282-6022

Fax: 503-282-6858

Owner of Company: Ken O’Neil

City_of incorporation: Portland, Oregon
Product Manufactured: Low Speed Vehicles

GVWRs - 1,500 Ib to 3,000 Ib

Signed: v‘g';—}/ _Date: /0 -/-0
~a —— (L -

Typed Name Of Signatory: David Hern

Business title of signatory: 52 vee UNprvdn K

49 CFR part 566, Manufacturer Identification Submission



